
F
siANotao roam ao, JULY 1966 FAGt | OF

GrNrRAt SeRviC 5 AD-wi$nAnON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i ,

190r eeDC. afC. (48 CFel I-lo.101 8 8

' " " ' ' " " " ' ' ' " " "
UnT'-M YU$7 'AM'TN hiTAWr4'"E'!f8'6 "'M

s. (SU o av coot BJB:md * ^D""'5"'S " ('I eder ,6ee 61.ca 3) Coot j
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r. CO,anACTOa coot | | uctury coot | s.
HAME AND ADDRESS AMgNDMENT OF

SouCITAnON NO.

TERA Advanced Services Corporation DAnD rs,,6i-4 9;

,e..,7. ,,e,7,. 7101 Wisconsin Avenuers,,,e,. ,

E)MODinCanON OFCONnAC1/ORDia NO. NRC- 10-78-580
. .

A.s zir Suite 900
' ' ' ' ' Bethesda, MD 20014

L. _J 6/3/78 <s ,*i-> >>>DAnD

9. THis SLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AmtNDMENT5 OF SOLICITATIONS

The have end do e spec #ad for receipe of O#ees is eswaded. is act e=+eaded.Tim ebe aumb <ed sol.cdae.on is orneaded es see forth in bioch 3 2. s

On=e-s evne echao-ledge eeceipe of this emendment peme se the have end deve spec #ed a ehe sof.cdahon, se os ==eaded. by one of the felle= as a*' hods:

D)ly negame end eetveniae 'eP.es *' 'h s e**ad*enh (b) Sy ochnowledgiag e,ceipI o f this emendment on each copy of the enee subm.eted; ee (c) By sopore's tenee or telegesan
*

.h.ch incivdes e reference se the sehe. toe.ea and emend =eae evmbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOwltDGEMf NT TO SE RECliYtD AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
@ ATE SPECIFif D MAY Rf 5 ULT 14 RIJECTION OF YOUR OFFf t. If. by e tve of th.s emeadmeat you des.ee se theage en e#ee eheedy s be.ned, such cheage may be mode by wiegrom
et lenee, peevided such telegece.i er lenee mehes refe.eace le the selecdohoa and th.s emeadmece, ead is eece.wed pt.oe to the opeaiag have sad dote spec #.ed.

40. d.CCOUNTING AND APPROPRiAftON DATA (if r,9 mar,d)

N/A

ll. THis SLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODiFICAllONS OF CONTRACTS /OaDERS

ni El a .s C- e O dee . iss ed P * ' -
nmCh ese.,fo - i2.eema.. e.b b...dco ee/ dee.

o o,,, Sv,,,,,eme,,,e, A,,ee,,,e,,, ,, e,,,,,e, ,,,,e ,, .,,e,,, ,e e.,,,e,,,, ,, mu t u a I*n (such es c hanges in Poy.a9 DE.co. OPPe#Pe'c'.on data, etc.) set forth m blech 12.
TM ebove avmbeeed ce,*eoct/orde, is mod #.ed to reRect the odm.a.stret e chon(S)

agreement af the oarties.
. g)
1

si n.ed,F.es eh. ebe.e avmbe,ed coa,,oo os se, fonh in bi-k 12
,

I 12. Dt5CRIPTION OF AMINDMENT/ MODIFICATION
!

| 1) In accordance with the contract provisions set forth in paragraph (2) of subsection
B-Cost Plus Fixed Fee Subsection of Section 6 - Pricing Schedule, the total fixed
fee for the Cost Plus Fixed Fee Subsection is reduced by 51,906.49 from $469,381.00 to
$467,474.51e This fee reduction is for all selected supplies and selected facilities
costs provided to the contractor by the NRC during the entire period of performance of
the contract. There shall be no further fee reduction for items furnished to the
contractor by NRC pursuant to the contract provisions cited abovee

,

! 2) Section 2, Article III - Ceiling Price and Availability of Funds, the ceiling price
I is changed to read $28,712,076.01. The current amount obligated remains unchan9ed

($27,74 5,100. 00. )

3) All other tenns and conditions remain the same.
|
|

.

j ruepe es peo.ded he,e.a. ori ee. s .ad coad.v.eas of ehe doewmeae rete,eaced block e. es s .esoro,e choas.d, rem .a voci.oaved ead = fvit force end enece. .

3 COPLES TO ISSUING OFFICI
f0 CONTRACTOe/OFFFROR 85 RfoutRfD TO SICH THIS DOCU-fNT AND RETURN

IGN 5 M

14. NAMF OF CONTRACTOR / OFFEROR 17. UNITfD STATES OF AMERICA y

'Z - , /-gy % kgA - gy
i$ -e u o of C-. -.m. Oa.ceo3 - yS ,ao w srPes- e m a .o .

13. HAME ANC$ TITLf 8 (Typ, er pres,) 16. DATE SIGNED If. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICtR ( Typ, er prie,) 19. DATE $1GNf D

James A. Long, III 4/4/83 Patricia A. Smith %mj -
Vice President

8304260282 830427* ' PDR CONTR * u.s. r.oscF w ; PiirrT2nc crrict 19 2 o - ni-s:6 < Ta v >

NRC-10-78-580 PDR
- - _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ __ -___


